
 

Gonzales 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: Petaluma Municipal Airport – Based Aircraft Apron Rehabilitation Project C61502110 

Thursday, March 24, 2022 

2:00 p.m. 

 

Engineer’s Estimate: $_1,575,000__  

 

 

 *Apparent Low Bidder 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Received Company Total Rank 

3/24/22 

12:06 PM 
Michael Paul Company, Inc. $1,853,730.00 3 

3/24/22 

1:49 PM 

 

Team Ghilotti, Inc. $1,957,141.00 4 

3/24/22 

1:51 PM 

 

Ghilotti Bros., Inc. $2,035,587.00 5 

3/24/22 

1:54 PM 

 

Argonaut Constructors $2,693,341.00 6 

3/24/22 

1:55 pm 

 

O.C. Jones & sons, Inc. $1,698,850.00 

 

2 

 

3/24/2022 

1:56pm 
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.* $1,654,076.00 1 

Attest: 

                                                     
_________________________________________________ 

Karen Gonzales, CMC, Interim City Clerk 

 


